
WARNING: Read this manual carefully before loading or using the SUB2000s.

1505 Cox Rd Cocoa FL 32926
p: 800.515.9983 f: 321.631.1169

e: info@keltecweapons.com

KELTECWEAPONS.COM

SUB2000™

SUB CQB™ 

SAFETY,
INSTRUCTION
& PARTS MANUALUAL





















































S007 X 10

208

346
502

507

315 X 2

100 TRIGGER
103 HINGE
105 WASHER
109 BARREL (9MM)
121 FEEDRAMP
122 LOCKNUT WASHER
124 FOREND LEFT
125 FOREND RIGHT
144 OPERATING HANDLE
151 BOLT HEAD (9MM)
152 BOLT
170 FIRING PIN
172 FIRING PIN SPRING
180 EXTRACTOR
182 EXTRACTOR SPRING

191 RECOIL SPRING LUG
192 RECOIL SPRING GUIDE
203 GRIP PIN SHORT
205 MAG CATCH
208 MAG CATCH SPRING
219 GRIP LEFT
220 GRIP RIGHT
223 LATCH
224 BUFFER
250 TRIGGER GUARD SPRING
255 TRIGGER BAR PIN
264 SAFETY SPRING
266 SAFETY
269 SAFETY PIN
273 HAMMER BUSHING

REV #1223

SUB2000 GLK MODEL

310 GENERIC MAGAZINE ***
315 E-CLIP
346 RECEIVER (EXCHANGE ONLY)
348 EJECTOR
351 TRIGGER GUARD
356 TRIGGER SPRING
360 TRIGGER BAR
370 SEAR
371 HAMMER
372 SEAR SPRING
375 HAMMER SPRING
390 RECOIL SPRING
402 THREAD PROTECTOR
403 LOCKNUT
411 GRIP SNAP

502 STOCK PIN
507 STOCK
512 GRIP PIN LONG
540 WIRE COLLAR
M003 WASHER
N001 M3 NUT
P009 SEAR AXIS
P021 RETAINING PIN
P026 TRIGGER / HAMMER AXIS
S006 M4 X 10 BHS
S007 M3 X 10 SHS
S023 M4 X 12 BHS
S031 M3 X 20 SHS
W002 RED O'RING
W023 FOREND ORING

*** PART #310 IS CALIBER AND MODEL
SPECIFIC FOR REPLACEMENT
(NOT SHOWN)

* PARTS #219, #220, AND #205 ARE
REPLACED FOR THE MULTI MAG VARIANT

NOTE:
Exploded view of weapon is for reference only.
Design is subject to change without notice.

®

M003 X 4

205*

512 X 2

351

105

371

375

273

372

269

N001 X 12

122

360

370

266

411

348

250

255

124

402

W023

403

103

109

125

S031 X 2

220 *

S023 X 6

223

540

191 X 2

390

192 X 2

144

P026 X 2

W002

P021 X 2

121

152

170

172

151

182

180

356

100

P009

203 X 3

224

219 *

S006 X 4

264





30



31



32




